

Master Price List FY2025

Program	Description	Rate Type	Price	Annualized Price	Annualized Duration
Alternative School	Non-Aligned District Post Buy (After 6/1)	D	\$160.00		
Alternative School	Non-Aligned District Pre-Buy (Before 6/1)	F	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	180 Days
Alternative School	Aligned District Post Buy (After 6/1)	D	\$150.00		
Alternative School	Aligned District Pre-Buy (Before 6/1)	F	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	180 Days
Alternative School	Non-Aligned District SPED Pre-Buy (Before 6/1)	F	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	180 days
Alternative School	Non-Aligned District SPED Post Buy (After 6/1)	D	\$235.00		
Alternative School	Aligned District SPED Pre-Buy (Before 6/1)	F	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	180 Days
Alternative School	Aligned District SPED Post Buy (After 6/1)	D	\$225.00		
Attendance Services		Н	\$52.00		
Collaborative Coaching	As Needed Rate	Н	\$115.00		
Collaborative Coaching	Registered Behavior Technician (As Needed Rate)	Н	\$72.00		
Collaborative Coaching	Registered Behavior Technician (Regular Rate)	Н	\$52.00		
Collaborative Coaching	Regular Rate	Н	\$88.00		
Curriculum	Regular Rate	Н	\$85.00		
Educational Interpreters	As Needed Rate	Н	\$85.00		
Educational Interpreters	Regular Rate	Н	\$58.00		
Homeschool	Homeschool Services	Ea	\$62.00		
Intervention Specialist	As Needed Rate	Н	\$103.00		
Intervention Specialist	Regular Rate	Н	\$93.00		
JDC	JDC	D	\$200.00		
Learning Center	1:1 Paraprofessional	D	\$312.00		
Learning Center	Student Daily Rate	D	\$390.00	\$70,200.00	180 Days
Learning Center	1:1 Behavior Interventionist	D	\$416.00		
Mary Haven	Mary Haven	D	\$150.00		
MD Classrooms / Tuition	Multiple Disability Tuition	D	\$425.00	\$76,500.00	180 Days
MD Classrooms / Tuition	Multiple Disability 1:1 Paraprofessional	D	\$312.00		
MD Classrooms / Tuition	Multiple Disability 1:1 Behavioral Interventionist	D	\$416.00		
MD Classrooms / Tuition	Multiple Disability 1:1 Nurse	D	\$544.00		
Mental Health Therapists	As Needed Rate	Н	\$85.00		
Mental Health Therapists	Regular Rate	Н	\$75.00		
Mental Health Therapists	CPST/Behavior Interventionist	Н	\$52.00		
Nursing		Н	\$68.00		
Nursing	As Needed	Н	\$78.00		

		1			T
Occupational Therapy	As Needed	Н	\$89.00		
Occupational Therapy	Regular Rate	Н	\$79.00		
PAES Lab		F	\$29,000.00		
Paraprofessionals	Paraprofessional	Н	\$39.00		
Paraprofessionals	Behavior Interventionist	Н	\$52.00		
Physical Therapy	As Needed	Н	\$95.00		
Physical Therapy	Regular Rate	Н	\$85.00		
Preschool Itinerant	As Needed Rate	Н	\$103.00		
Preschool Itinerant	Regular Rate	Н	\$93.00		
Psychology	As Needed Rate	Н	\$109.00		
Psychology	Regular Rate	Н	\$99.00		
Resident Educator Program		F	\$600.00		
Resource Coordinators	Regular Rate (Non-TANF Funds)	Н	\$52.00		
Resource Coordinators	Regular Rate TANF Funds	F	\$20,000.00		
Social Communications	1:1 Paraprofessional	D	\$312.00		
Social Communications	Student Daily Rate	D	\$435.00	\$78,300.00	180 Days
Social Communications	1:1 Behavior Interventionist	D	\$416.00		
Special Education Supervision		D	\$715.00		
Speech	As Needed Rate	Н	\$100.00		
Speech	Regular Rate	Н	\$77.00		
Transition Coordinator / Work Force Development	As Needed Rate	Н	\$94.00		
Transition Coordinator / Work Force Development	Regular Rate	Н	\$84.00		
Transition Living Classroom (TLC)	1:1 Paraprofessional	D	\$312.00		
Transition Living Classroom (TLC)	Student Daily Rate	D	\$235.00	\$42,300.00	180 Days
Transportation of Students	Per Student (includes two trips)	D	\$150.00		
Transportation of Students	1:1 Paraprofessional	Н	\$39.00		
Transportation of Students	Per Student (one-way trip)	D	\$75.00		
Wellness Center	1	_	\$242.00		+
	1:1 Paraprofessional	D	\$312.00		